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Civic Engagements 
 

From May 10, 2019 to July 17, 2019 
 

 
Friday 10 May Wisbech Town Council Mayor Making 

 
Attended by Chairman 
 

Saturday 11 May St Augustines Church, Wisbech 
 
Attended by Chairman 
 

Tuesday 14 May RAF Wittering Freedom Parade 
 
Attended by Chairman  
 

Wednesday 29 May High Sheriff Event at Burghley House 
 
Attended by Chairman 
 

Thursday 6 June RAF Marham Annual Formal Reception 
 
Attended by Vice Chairman 
 

Sunday 9 June Borough of Kings Lynn and West Norfolk Civic Service 
 
Attended by Chairman  
 

Sunday 16 June 
 
 

St Ives Civic Service and Parade 
 
Attended by Chairman 
 

Sunday 16 June 
 
 

City of Peterborough Civic Service 
 
Attended by Vice Chairman 
 

Monday 17 June 
 
 

NSPCC Annual General Meeting 
 
Attended by Chairman 
 

Wednesday 26 June 
 
 

RAF Alconbury/Molesworth Civic Guests Open Day 
 
Attended by Vice Chairman 
 

 
Wednesday 3 July 
 
 

 
RAF Alconbury Independence Day Celebrations 
 
Attended by Vice Chairman 
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Friday 5 July 
 
 
 

Wisbech Grammar School Speech Day 
 
Attended by Chairman 

Wednesday 10 July 
 
 

Mayor of Peterborough Mayor at Home Event 
 
Attended by Vice Chairman  
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